
VENEPAIKAT VANNIEMI-LÄNSIRANTA

Nro Nimi Lähiosoite Postinro Postitmp. Puhelin
01

02 Vesa Taskula Piiluvankatu 29 f 47 53950 Lappeenranta

03 Heikki Jääski Kenttäkatu 25 53400 Lappeenranta 050 441 3817

04 Juha Rautio Kölikaari 1 a 1 54915 Saimaanharju 040 521 7849

05 Lasse Kähärä Ketveltie 12 53100 Lappeenranta 040 077 1145

06

07

08 Ahti Hellsten Jauhokatu 7 53500 Lappeenranta 040 055 3601

09 Lasse Piira Summankatu 4 53550 Lappeenranta 040 772 7527

10 Jarmo Pärnänen Salmikatu 2 B 22 53920 Lappeenranta 050 352 2890

11 Tomi Pajunen Tuomelanpellontie 193 as 2 53830 Lappeenranta 044 066 7132

12 Risto Ryösä Yrjönkatu 1 A 3 53600 Lappeenranta 050 379 8697

13 Riku Karhu Lumikontie 3 D 9 53300 Lappeenranta 040 525 8267

14 Hannes Puonti Tellervonkatu 25 53100 Lappeenranta 040 705 5939

15 Terhi Suni Neitsynsaarentie 9 b A 51 00960 Helsinki 050 354 1303

16 Manu Laurikainen Itämerenkatu 22 b 29 00180 Helsinki 050 534 3279

17 Matti Hiltunen Kannelkatu 3 as. 31 53100 Lappeenranta 040 083 3021

18 Teuvo Kiesi Tuhkakankaantie 25 54270 Vainikkala 050 537 6007

19 Arvo Kukko Takojankatu 2-4 a 12 53100 Lappeenranta 050 468 4426

20 Heikki Inki Koulukatu 29-31 C 34 53100 Lappeenranta 040 737 0935

21 Mauri Roni Rintalankatu 4 53100 Lappeenranta 050 336 2329

22 Merja Laurikainen Yhdyskatu 10 b 15 53100 Lappeenranta 050 307 7740

Veneluiska

24 Leo Rautio Ratamonkatu 5 53810 Lappeenranta 050 586 1945

25 Markku Sipari Korpisuonkatu 3 B 2 53850 Lappeenranta 050 595 6210

26 Pekka Jukka Lumikontie 5 E 15 53300 Lappeenranta 040 031 9664

27 Matti Silonsaari Huipuntie 150 54770 Heituinlahti 044 337 9220

29 Pauli Hämäläinen Pekkasenkatu 18 A 53500 Lappeenranta 040 749 8937

30 Pekka Turunen Kahilanniementie 9-11 B 19 53130 Lappeenranta 0400 633 263

31 Juha Hänninen Leipurinkatu 7 b 16 53100 Lappeenranta 045 112 5951

32 Arvo Laamanen Isonjärventie 3 b 4 02490 Espoo 050 340 7610

33 Juha Vaittinen Männistönkatu 23 53100 Lappeenranta 050 527 4639

34 Vesa Halonen Maininkikatu 12 as 15 53920 Lappeenranta 045 319 2068

35 Timo Orpana Viitakummuntie 17 B 9 45200 Kouvola 040 065 5895

36 Pekka Innanen Alarinteenkatu 3 53830 Lappeenranta 045 272 1007

37 Ossi Lahti Valtakatu 23 b 24 53100 Lappeenranta 050 388 0568

38 Tapani Peltomäki Katrillipolku 1 c 04420 Järvenpää 040 518 9182

39 Pertti Hatinen Orioninkatu 1 B 24 53850 Lappeenranta 040 511 6310

40 Pasi Tanninen Eskolankatu 8 53500 Lappeenranta 050 401 9369



VENEPAIKAT VANNIEMI-ITÄRANTA
Nro Nimi Lähiosoite Postinro Postitmp. Matkapuhelin
54 Markku Turtiainen ravustaja

55 Veikko Malinen Puutarhurinkatu 10 A 6 53100 Lappeenranta 040 529 0005

56

58 Jarmo Kemppi Mäkitervakontie 11 b 19 53920 Lappeenranta 040 961 2483

59 Erkki Vauhkonen Harjukatu 36 A 9 53300 Lappeenranta 040 563 4370

60 Antero Leskinen Piiluvankatu 35 C 25 53950 Lappeenranta 050 573 3943

61 Jouni Tiitinen Piiluvankatu 35 A 8 53950 Lappeenranta 040 840 8508

62

63 Pentti Simola Sepänkuja 12 B 3 54500 Taavetti 050 360 7531

64 Veikko Rytkönen Hytintie 249 54310 Hytti 040 013 1732

65 Timo Tujula Nyrkköläntie 200 54100 Joutseno 040 530 5024

66 Juha Mielikäinen Kangastuvankatu 8 as 7 53100 Lappeenranta 040 967 8965

67 Kalervo Välimaa Koulukatu 50 B 22 60100 Seinäjoki 040 708 2261

68 Arto Saarenvirta Bastnäsintie 205 04170 Sipoo 040 900 7771

VENEPAIKAT-LAITURI
1 Kari Autio Männistönkatu 9 53100 Lappeenranta 040 583 1704

2 Hannu Lintusaari Orontie 9 53500 Lappeenranta 040 018 6946

3 Ville Mänttäri Kangastie 32 54920 Taipalsaari 040 590 9824

4 Heikki Marjakangas Voisalmentie 10 as 11 53920 Lappeenranta 040 068 1604

5 Tero Markoff Karjalantie 18 C 29 53300 Lappeenranta 040 833 0424

6 Sami Lindholm Aitoinpellontie 19 54915 Saimaanharju 040 558 6120

7 Ilkka Vihtonen Niemikatu 2 B 24 53920 Lappeenranta 050 065 7820

8 Markku Korttela Merenlahdentie 30 53850 Lappeenranta 040 726 4403

9 Terho Piispa Kanervatie 8 53920 Lappeenranta 040 015 5582

10 Martti Hannonen Mattilantie 4 53650 Lappeenranta 040 572 8775

11 Kari Liukko Haukitie 33 C 54915 Saimaanharju 050 055 8733

12 Petri Hiiva Piiluvankatu 38 as 6 53950 Lappeenranta 050 522 0210

TRAILERIPAIKAT
1 Pauli Hämäläinen Pekkasenkatu 18 A 53500 Lappeenranta 040 749 8937

2 Risto Ryösä Yrjönkatu 1 A 3 53600 Lappeenranta 050 366 5089

3 Riku Karhu Lumikontie 3 D 9 53300 Lappeenranta 040 525 8267

4 Kari Liukko Haukitie 33 C 54915 Saimaanharju 050 055 8733

5 Pekka Turunen Kahilanniementie 9-11 B 19 53130 Lappeenranta 0400 633 263

6 Hannu Lintusaari Orontie 9 53500 Lappeenranta 040 018 6946

7 Kari Autio Männistönkatu 9 53100 Lappeenranta 040 583 1704

8 Arto Saarenvirta Bastnäsintie 205 04170 Sipoo 040 900 7771

9 Juha Mielikäinen Kangastuvankatu 8 as 7 53100 Lappeenranta 040 967 8965

10 Heikki Marjakangas Voisalmentie 10 as 11 53920 Lappeenranta 040 068 1604

11 Manu Laurikainen Itämerenkatu 22 b 29 00180 Helsinki 050 534 3279

12 Tomi Pajunen Tuomelanpellontie 193 as 2 53830 Lappeenranta 044 066 7132

13 Ville Mänttäri Kangastie 32 54920 Taipalsaari 040 590 9824

14 Lasse Piira Summankatu 4 53550 Lappeenranta 040 772 7527

15 Ossi Lahti Valtakatu 23 b 24 53100 Lappeenranta 050 388 0568

JONOSSA

Mauri Nylund laituripaikka (maksettu osuus)


